ACTIVATED
CARBON TOWER
ISO
13485
ISO
14001
ISO
900121

At least +3 degree pressure dew point
After-filter Solid particulates 1.0 micron (D)
UPS support for electricity failures
Materials of Construction
Pressure Vessels Normal steel, welded,
Painted, PED
Adsorbing Material 100% Activated Carbon
ACTIVATED CARBON TOWER
6
Product Specification
Ordering and Performance Data
Model Flow Rate m3/h Port Size Max Pressure bar (g) Max Temp.
°C
Activated Carbon
Amount (kg)
CT-120 120 3/4" 16 50 12
CT-250 250 1" 16 50 25
CT-375 375 1 ½ " 16 50 38
CT-500 500 1 ½ " 16 50 50
CT-750 750 2” 16 50 75
CT-1000 1.000 2” 16 50 100
CT-1500 1.500 2 ½” 16 50 150
CT-2000 2.000 3” 16 50 200
CT-2500 2.500 3” 16 50 250
Model Flow Rate m3/h Port Size Max Pressure bar (g) Max Temp.
°C
Activated Carbon
Amount (kg)